IlocTaHnoBJIeHHS 110 JejIaM 00 AIMHUHUCTPATUBHBIX IPABOHAPYIICHUSAX

®amuiaus Hapymmrens
(HanmeHnoBanue
IOPHIMYECKOr0 JINLA)

00O "Jlombapx FOBenup-
Kpenut"

Kpagrnosa

00O "CK "Peneccanc
Kuzup"

00O "Jlombap FOBenup-
Kpenut"

00O "Pocrenexom"
Kuproxuna
Hukynbuak

000 "KOPCBA3b"

000 "KOPCBA3bL"

00O "CrpaxoBast KOMIaHHs
"Peneccanc XKuzup"

Bopon1os
T'opOynes
Binacosa
HBanosa
Kopmycosa
Makaposa
Konoxosa
ykuna
bapTsineBa
[Tanaruna
ExoB
3aBbsiI0Ba
MyxameToBa

HBanoB

Hmst

Hapymmurens

HET
Tarpsna

HET

HET

HET
Exarepuna
Haranes
HET

HET
HET

Buranuii
Cepreii
Tanuna
TartpsiHa
TarpsHA
Tanuna

AHHa
Bepa
Exarepuna
Anna
Anekcannup
Tanuna
305

Opuit

OTtyecTBO
Hapymurens

HET
ITaBmoBHA

HET

HET

HET
EBrenbeBHa
BnagumupoBHa
HET

HET
HET

I'puropseBuu
BacunbeBuu
MBanoBHa
OneroBHa
MBanoBHa
I'eopruesna
[TaBnoBHA
Bnagumuposna
BuxroposHa
PomanoBHa
Bopucosuu
BnagumuposHa
AnexcaHJpoBHa

Bopucosuu

Ne mocTaHoBJIeHHST

411-14-02
1100-14-02
326-14-02

410-14-02

472-14-02
496-14-02
761-14-02
993-14-02
994-14-02

1027-14-02

1093-14-02
1096-14-02
1126-14-02
1150-14-02
1151-14-02
1165-14-02
1166-14-02
1167-14-02
1169-14-02
1170-14-02
1171-14-02
1174-14-02
1181-14-02
1186-14-02

JlaTa BbIHeceHusI
MOCTAHOBJIEHUS

02.09.14
02.09.14
02.09.14

02.09.14

02.09.14
02.09.14
02.09.14
02.09.14
02.09.14

02.09.14

02.09.14
02.09.14
02.09.14
02.09.14
02.09.14
02.09.14
02.09.14
02.09.14
02.09.14
02.09.14
02.09.14
02.09.14
02.09.14
02.09.14

Bujx Haka3zaHus
(W1 0TMETKA O
NpeKpalieHun)

IpeaynpeKacHUE
IpeaynpexaeHue

mrpad

mrpad

mrpad
wrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad

wrpad

mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad

Cymma
mrpada B
pyoasx

Her
Her

5000,00p.

10 000,00p.

10 000,00p.
500,00p.
2 000,00p.
10 000,00p.
10 000,00p.

5 000,00p.

500,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.
3 000,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.
1 000,00p.
3.000,00p.
3.000,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.
1 000,00p.



